1 - Dog and Pony Grill Labor mm—uoz _ mcggmq Page 1
Boerne, TX 78006 .
01/01/2018 -- 01/31/2018 12/03/2018 - 548 PM

6.7.70

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT oT Tot Tot Decl
Emp# _ EmployeeName ~ Rale ~ Hs = Pay Rate  Hs = Pay = Hrs Pay _ Tips
1163 Barrera, Gerarado 11.00 122.50 1347.50 0.00 0.00 6.00 12250 1347.50 0.00
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 165.70 2071.31 1875 1419 266.07 179.89 2337.37 0.00
4587 Eva, Flores 10.50 155.77 1635.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.77 1635.58 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.34 176.45 1824.77 15.75 8.29 140.03 185.34 1964.80 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 153.83 1769.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 153.83 1769.08 0.00
5382 . Guardado, Jose 12.00 23.77 285.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.77 285.24 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 91.42 1051.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.42 1051.32 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 165.33 0.00 0.00 1315 0.00 178.48 0.00 0.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 30.42 243.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42 241.36 135.41
421 Marroquin, Duglas 12.50 167.35 209206 1875 20.23 379.33 187.59 2471.37 0.0¢
4993 McMeans, Timothy 0.00 105.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.72 0.00 1054.95
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 12.52 125.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.52 125.20 108.97
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 65.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6513 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 9.50 102.16 970.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.16 970.52 000
2085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 161.37 1694.41 15.75 2.62 41.27 163.99 1735.68 0.00
3923 Reeh, Camille 10.00 77.38 773.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.38 773.80 869.68
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 93.44 887.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 9344 887.70 747.35
7542 Salazar Montenegro, K 12.00 89.37 107244 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.37 1072.44 0.00
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 163.99 163980 15.00 2.84 42.60 166.83 1682.50 0.00
2000 Server, Test 0.00 17.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30 0.00 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.02 134.08 1343.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.08 1343.38 0.00
TOTALS: 915 227501 2082757 1404 6192 869.30 233683 21696.84  2916.36
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Boorme, TX 78006 Labor Report - Summary o Paset
02/01/2018 -- 02/28/2018 48P

Emp #

1163
3434
4567
8212
4520
5382
7522
5549
3763
421
4993
1728
2794
1112
9790
9085
3923
8563
7542
9472
2000
6782
TOTALS:

Employse Name

Barrera, Gerarado

Cardona, Glenda
Eva, Flores

Fernandez, Ariana

Flores, Ervin
Guardado, Jose

Hernandezs, Alfredo

Love, Cody
Manning, Katie

Marroguin, Duglas
McMeans, Timothy

Meister, Kirah
Ory, Leslie
Owner, Owner
Pineda, Roberto
Prado, Rocio
Reeh, Camille
Reyes, Maydelin

Salazar Montenegro, K

Samayoa, Meidy
Server, Test
Tuche, Julio

Reg.
Rate

11.00
12.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
12.00
11.50
0.00
8.00
12.50
8.11
10.00
11.00
0.00
9.50
10.50
10.00
9.50
12.00
10.00
0.00
10.00

9.79

Reg. Reyg. oT
__ Hrs Pay Rate
114.47 125917 0.00
161.28 201618 1875
131.61 1381.89 0.00
150.96 158508 1575
14425 165891 0.0
11517 138204 18.00
95.50 1098.25  0.00
132.92 0.00 0.00
24.42 18536  0.00
151.89  1898.68 13.75
91.37 741.40 0.00
24.46 244 80 o.00
9.88 10868  0.00
81.04 000 0.0
105.32  1000.56  0.00
156.23 164044 156.75
57.58 575.80 0.00
106.59 1012656 0.00
53.76 64512  0.00
154.74 154740 1499
048 0.00 0.00
118.78  1187.80  0.00
2162.71 2118002 14.46
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End of Report

. Hrs

QT

0.00
8.60
0.00
8.54
¢.00
1344
0.00
16.31
0.00
28.M1
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.98
0.co
0.00
0.00
6.40
0.00
0.00

90.18

SUMMARY
oT Tot
. Pay Hrs
0.00 114.47
180.02 170.89
0.00 131.61
134.51 159.50
0.00 144.25
241.92 128.61
0.00 95.50
0.00 149.23
0.00 24.42
54207 180.80
0.00 91.37
0.00 24 46
0.00 9.88
0.00 61.04
0.00 105.32
109.93 163.21
0.00 57.58
0.00 106.59
0.00 53.76
95.95 161.14
0.00 0.48
0.00 118.78
130440 2252.89

Tot
Pay

1259.17
2196.18
1381.89
1719.59
1658.91
1623.96
1098.25
0.00
195.36
2440.75
741.40
244 60
108.68
0.00
1000.56
1750.37
575.80
1012.65
645.12
1643.35
0.00
1187.80

22484.39

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
23275
0.00
960.82
437.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
624.46
849.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3104.51



1 - Dog and Pony Grill
Boerne, TX 78006

Page 1

547 PM
6.7.70

Labor Report - Summary

03/01/2018 — 03/31/2018 12/03/2018 —

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT oT Tot Tot Decl
Emp # Employee Name _ | Rate  Hrs  Pay Rate Hs Pay  Hs __ Pay _Tips
1163 Barrara, Gerarado 11.00 157.83 173613 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.83 173813 0.00
3424 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 169.21 211521 1875 17.58 329.66 186.79 2444 .84 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 10.50 137.55 1444.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.55 144426 0.00
8212 Femandez, Ariana 10.50 144.32 1515.38 15.75 5.75 90.56 150.07 1605.94 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 168.05 1532.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.05 1932.59 0.00
5382 Guardado, Jose 12.00 177.80 2133.60 18.00 28.86 519.48 206.66 2653.08 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 115.15 1324.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.15 1324. 1 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 54.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5407 0.00 0.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 42 33 338.64 0.00 0.00 G.00 42.33 333.64 665.70
421 Marroquin, Duglas 12.50 17813 223418 1875 14.39 269.82 19312 2503.99 0.00
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 55.29 552.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.29 552.90 770.53
2386 Molina, Cindy 8.00 82.95 663.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 §2.95 663.60 825.86
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 38.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.35 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 9.50 140.05 1330.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.05 1330.51 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 177.04 185895 1575 27.80 437.87 204.84 2296.79 0.00
3923 Reeh, Camille 16.00 12125 121250 0.00 0.00 0.00 12125 121250  1461.31
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 131.83 1252.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.83 1252.43 1442 .24
7542 Salazar Montenegro, K 12.00 73.55 882.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.55 882.60 0.00
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 163.52 1635.20 15.01 5.80 87.05 169.32 1722.25 0.00
2000 Server, Test 0.00 41.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.34 0.00 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 148.51 1485.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.51 1485.10 0.00
TOTALS: 1018 251872 25647.99 17.31 100.18 173444 2618.90 2738236 5165.64

EhEAAAFREAEEENEREAR TR AN R IY Frdrded Ak wok R ek e ko Frede e de e ek ok ok
End of Report



Boeme, TX 76006 Labor Report - Summary e ST
04/01/2018 — 04/30/2018 "ot

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT ot Tot Tot Decl
Emp# . Employee Name Rate _Hrs Pay Rate Hrs Pay  Hs  Pay  Tips
3903 NO NAME 8.00 1.27 10.16 0.00 .00 0.00 1.27 10.16 0.00
1163 Barrera, Gerarado 11.81 126.64 1496.09 17.38 6.37 110.73 133.01 1606.82 0.00
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 164.48 2056.06 1875 28.58 535.89 193.06 2591.93 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 10.94 14242 1558.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.42 1558.73 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 11293 118577 1575 2,60 40.95 115.53 1226.72 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 158.30 182044 17.28 0.32 553 15862 182596 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 5211 53413 0.00 0.00 0.00 5211 53413 0.00
5382 Guardado, Jose 12.00 172.29 206748 18.00 4513 812.34 21742 287982 9.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 11388  1309.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 11388 130968 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 79.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.99 0.00 0.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 31.61 252.88 0.60 0.00 0.00 31.61 252.88 50713
421 Marroquin, Duglas 12.50 14067 175842 1875 21.42 401.64 162.09 2160.05 0.00
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 38.50 385.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.50 385.00 686.34
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 17.21 206.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24 206,52 0.00
2386 Molina, Cindy 8.00 80.79 726.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.79 72632 1102.83
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 41.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.45 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 9.50 125.48 1192.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.48 1192.07 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 165.84 174133 1576 1260 198.46 178.44 1939.77 0.00
3923 Reeh, Camille 10.00 109.42 1094.20 1496 1.41 2110 110.83 1115.30 1174.55
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 98.91 939.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.91 939.69 1105.53
7542 Salazar Montanegro, K 1200 7253 870.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.53 870.36 0.00
7645 Samayoa, Pulce 10.00 43.78 437.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.78 437.80 0.00
2241 Samayoa, Gladys 10.00 6.72 67.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.72 67.20 0.00
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 125.87 125870 15.00 31.21 468.15 157.08 1726.85 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 144.15 144150 15.00 2.83 39.45 146.78 1480.95 0.00
954 Zuniga, Jagueline 9.00 26.00 234.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 23400 0.00
TOTALS: 10.25 2403.24 24644.53 17.30 152.27 2634.24 255551 2727871  4576.38
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End of Report



Boeme. TX 78006 Labor Report - Summary Page 1
Boerne, TX 78006 .
05/01/2018 -- 05/31/2018 12/03/2018 - 5:46 PM

6.7.70

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT QT Tot Tot Decl
Emp#  EmployeeName =~~~ Rate  Hs  Pay Rale Hs = Pay = Hr JPay  Tips
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 166.37  2079.66 18.77 3.69 69.26 170.06  2148.91 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 152.56 1678.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.56 1678.16 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 159.61 1675.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 159.61 1675.89 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 162.95 1885.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.95  1885.47 0.00
9086 Garcia, David 0.00 7.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.7 0.00 0.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 10.50 84.28 884.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.28 884.97 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 82.29 843.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.29 843.46 0.00
5382 Guardado, Jose 12.00 160.26 192312 18.00 645 116.10 166.71 2039.22 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfrado 11.50 119.09 1368.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.09 1369.58 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 59.99 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 60.20 0.00 0.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 31.05 248.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.05 248.40 483.54
421 Marroquin, Duglas 12.50 17569 219617 1875 1874 351.37 194.43 2547.54 0.00
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 45.37 453.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.37 453.70 615.92
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 11885  1426.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 11885  1425.20 0.00
2386 Molina, Cindy 8.00 125.76 1006.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.76 1006.08 204521
1112 Qwnar, Owner 0.00 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.53 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 9.50 121.73 1156.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.73 1156.45 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 168.05 176449 1575 20.87 328.70 188,92  2093.17 0.00
3923 Reeh, Camille 10.00 35.54 355.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.54 355.40 297.80
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 138.37 1314.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.37 1314.57 1582.14
7542 Salazar Montenegro, K 12.00 48.07 576.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.07 576.84 0.00
7190 Salazar, Oscar 13.00 79.02 1027.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.02 1027.26 0.00
7645 Samayoa, Dulce 10.00 151.56 1515.60 0.00 000 0.00 151.56 1515.60 0.00
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 7.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 70.00 0.00
€782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 144.82 1443.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 14482 1448.20 0.00
954 Zuniga, Jaqueline 9,00 18.31 164.79 000 0.00 0.00 8.3 18479 0.0
TOTALS: 1051 257483 2706446 17.32 4996 86543 262479 27929.86 5024.61
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._wmmcﬂnm_mm.ﬂwm _.Wmm“mmi__ _lmUO—. xmﬁo_ln N mcggmq 12/03/2018 - Tmmmmmv.“:
06/01/2018 — 06/30/2018 45PN

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reqg. oT oT oT Tot Tot Decl
Emp#  Employee Name Rate = Hs  Pay Rate™ Hs = Pay ~ Hs = Pay Tips
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 5136 41088 000  0.00 0.00 5136 41088  248.26
3434 Cardona, Glenda 1250 14391 179893 1875 744 13951  151.35 1938.42 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 1100 13146 144606 0.00  0.00 0.00 13146  1446.06 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 15847 186393 1575  1.90 2993  160.37  1693.85 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50  143.05 164511 000  0.00 000 14305 1645.11 0.00
9086 Garcia, David 000 4917 000 000  0.00 0.00 49.17 0.00 0.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 1050 170.21  1787.27 1575 2250 35577 19280  2143.02 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 69.83 71574 000  0.00 0.00 $9.83 71574 0.00
5382 Guardado, Jose 1200 17618 211416 1800 616  110.88 18234 2225.04 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 1150 11388 130868 000  0.00 0.00 11388  1309.63 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 31.94 319.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.94 319.40 282.10
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 17.78 14224 000  0.00 0.00 17.78 14224  278.09
421 Marroquin, Duglas 1250 153.90 192381 1875 7.81 14645 16171  2070.24 0.00
601 McDonaid, Lindsay 8OO 4951 39608 000  0.00 0.00 4951 39608  S§61.71
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 37.56 37560 000  0.00 0.00 37.56 37560  408.84
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 1200 106.04 127248 000  0.00 0.00 10604 127248 0.00
2386 Molina, Cindy 8.00 8B1.04 64832 000 0.00 0.00 81.04 64832 120835
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 57.40 000 000  0.00 0.00 57.40 0.00 0.00
8790 Pineda, Roberto 9.50 4153 39453 000  0.00 0.00 4153 39453 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 1050 17072 179259 1575 1115 17562  181.87  1968.19 0.00
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 950 11552 109748 0.00  0.00 0.00 11552 109748 107052
7542 Salazar Montenegro, K 12.00 27.50 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50 330.00 0.00
7190 Salazar, Oscar 4300 7310 95030 0.00 000 0.00 7310 95030 0.00
7645 Samayoa, Dulce 10.00 16184 164940 1500 1373 20600 17567 1825.40 19.00
8786 Samayoa, Eunice 9.00 7550 67950 0.00  0.00 0.00 7550  679.50 0.00
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 1298 129080 0.00  0.00 0.00 1298  129.80 0.00
2000 Server, Test 0.00  51.39 000 008 1249 0.00 63.58 0.00 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 169.38 169380 1500  3.49 5235 17287 174615 0.00
3453 Whittinghill, Jennifer 8.00 3.82 3056 000  0.00 0.00 3.82 30.56 0.00
TOTALS: 10.09 2646.07 26687.65 14.07 8646 121651 273253 27904.07  4074.87
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End of Report



1 - Dog and Pony Grill _lmUOq. xm_UO—.._” _ mcg_‘jmé Page 1
Boerne, TX 78006 .
07/01/2018 -- 07/31/2018 1200372018 = 545 M

6.7.70

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Req. oT QT QT Tot Tot Decl
Emp#  EmploygeName =~ Rate ~ Hrs ~ Pay Rale Hs = Pay  Hrs Pay _ Tips
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 123.83 990.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.83 9950.64 1234.58
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 184.99 231244 1875 2259 423.65 207.58 2736.06 0.00
7530 Colauhoun, Dytan 9.50 10410 988.98 14.25 4.81 68.54 108.91 1057.52 0.00
8887 Cornejo, Marta 10.50 6.23 65.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.23 65.42 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 161.08 1771.88 16.50 14.72 242.88 175.80 2014.76 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 160.52 1685.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.52 1685.47 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 157.85 1815.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 157.85 1815.34 Q.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 10.50 154.49 1622.15 15.786 4.40 69.30 158.89 16591.45 0.00
7911 Gowan, Christian 11.00 11.29 124.19 0.00 0.00 0.60 11.29 124,19 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 109.04 1117.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.04 1117.67 0.00
5382 Guardado, Jose 12.00 165.35 1984.20 18.00 4.98 89.64 170.33 2073.84 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 117.92 1356.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.92 1356.09 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 B8.78 0.00 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 0.62 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.62 6.20 0.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 36.39 291.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.39 291.12 520.75
421 Marroquin, Duglas 12.50 159.66 199581 1875 13.22 247.83 17288 2243.62 0.00
601 McDonald, Lindsay 8.00 119.92 959.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.92 959.36 1211.90
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 2035 203.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35 203.50 273.35
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 122.56 1470.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.56 1470.72 0.00
8085 Prade, Rocio 10.50 160.00 1680.01 15.75 16.48 259,56 176.48 1939.56 0.00
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 91.76 871.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.76 B71.76 888.05
7645 Samayoa, Dulce 10.00 167.77 1677.70 15.00 10.21 153.15 177.98 1830.85 B86.45
9472 Samayoa, Meidy 10.00 5.75 57.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 575 57.50 0.00
2000 Server, Test 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00
8965 Sigler, Samantha 11.00 34.80 383.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.90 383.90 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 1000 16315 163150 15.00 7.83 11745 17098 174895  0.00
TOTALS: 10.57 255980 27068355 16.85 99.24 167200 2659.04 2873549 4215.08
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Booma. T 7ok " Labor Report - Summary ears P
08/01/2018 - 08/31/2018 4P

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. ar oT oT Tot Tot Dect
Emp # Empioyee Name Rate Hrs Pay Rete Hs  Pay  Hs = Pay  Tips
1003 Allen, Shelby 7.00 0.00 000 000  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1561 Areltano, Heder 12.00 93.38 1120.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 9338 1120.56 0.00
6912 Betancourth, Damary 10.00 16.24 16240 000  0.00 0.00 16.24 162.40 0.00
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 10647 851.76  0.00  0.00 0.00  106.47 B51.76  1067.47
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 16403 205045 1B75 11.23 210,52  175.26  2260.95 0.00
7530 Colauhoun, Dylan 9.50 77.58 737.00 000  0.00 0.00 77.58 737.00 0.00
8887 Cornejo, Marta 1050 16463 172864 1576 36.63 57694  201.26 230555 0.00
8239 Enbanks, Aric 10.50 42.54 44668 000  0.00 0.00 4254 446.68 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 16442 1808.62 1650 7.24 119.46 17166 1928.08 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 16567 1739.56 1575 445 7009 17012 180963 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 151983 174719 1725 028 483 15221  1752.02 0.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 10.50 40.85 42892 1574 0.3 4.88 41.16 433.80 0.00
8538 Gonzales, Brisa 10.00 2258 22580  0.00  0.00 0.00 22.58 225.80 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 10480 107421 0.00  0.00 0.00 10480 1074.21 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 88.06 101271  0.00  0.00 0.00 88.06 101271 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 7.10 7400 000  0.00 0.00 740 71.00 70.00
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 34.67 27736 000  0.00 0.00 34.67 277.36 507.49
41 Marroquin, Duglas 1296 18373 238149 1950 3282 639.93 21655  3021.42 0.00
601 McDonald, Lindsay 8.00  103.53 82824 0.00 0.00 0.00 10353 828.24  1257.47
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 21.09 21090 000  0.00 0.00 21.09 210.90 244.32
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 13308 159696 0.00  0.00 0.00 133.08 1596.96 0.00
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 597 0.00 000 0.0 0.00 5.97 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 9.68 20.47 19819 0.00 000 0.00 20.47 198.19 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 10.50  158.32 1662.3§ 1575 1252 19718  170.84  1859.53 0.00
3923 Reeh, Camille 10.00 5.20 5200 000  0.00 0.00 5.20 52.00 121.37
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 950 12504 118793  0.00 0.0 0.00 12504 118793 128439
7645 Samayoa, Dulce 10.00 166.85 166850 1500  &.90 103.50 17375 177200 0.00
2000 Server, Test 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00
8965 Sigler, Samantha 11.00 13458 148038 0.00 000 0.00 13458 1480.38 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 40.00 177.26 177260 1500 1.0 16.50 178.38  1789.10 0.00
TOTALS: 10.64 268010 2852239 1713 11348 1943.83 2793.58 30466.16  4552.51
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1 - Dog and Pony Grill Labor _Nm_uo; _ m:g_ﬁmJ\ Page 1
Boerne, TX 78006 ]
09/01/2018 -- 09/30/2018 12/03/2018 - 5:41PM

8.7.70

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT oT Tot Tot Decl
Emp# ~ EmployeeName =~ Rate =~ Hrs  Pay Rate  Hs  Pay  Hrs Pay _Jips_
1561 Arellano, Heder 12.00 15817 1898.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 158.17 1898.04 0.00
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 96.25 770.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.25 77000 811.79
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 172.06 215081 18.75 9.05 169.70 181.11 232049 0.00
7530 Colauhoun, Dylan 9.50 34.13 324.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 3413 324.24 0.00
420 Cornejo, Marta 10.50 27.72 291.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.72 291.06 0.00
8887 Comejo, Marta 10.50 93.25 97916 1575 5.88 108.36 100.13  1087.50 0.00
8239 EuBanks, Aric 10.50 109.71 1151.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.71 1151.95 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 133.34 1466.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.34 1466.74 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 149.50 1569.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 149.50 1569.75 0.00
4520 Fiores, Ervin 11.50 14912 1714.88 0.00 0.00 149.12 1714.88 0.00
9086 Garcia, David 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00
8538 Gonzales, Brisa 10.00 76.51 765.10 0.00 0.00 76.51 765.10 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 7142 732.06 0.00 0.00 71.42 732.06 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 67.65 777.98 0.00 0.00 67.65 777.98 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 40.42 404.20 0.00 0.00 40.42 404.20 420.32
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 23.34 186.72 0.00 0.00 23.34 186.72 34183
41 Marroquin, Duglas 13.00 168.21 2186.73 23.55 459,22 191.76 264595 0.00
601 McDonald, Lindsay 8.00 88.45 707.60 0.00 0.00 88.45 707.60 709.92
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 293 29.30 .00 0.00 293 29.30 0.00
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 124.46 1493.52 0.00 0.00 124.46 1493.52 0.00
1112 Owmer, Owner .00 8.38 0.00 Q.00 0.00 8.38 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 10.00 12585  1258.50 0.00 0.00 12585  1258.50 0.00
9085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 164.23 1724.44 11.06 174.20 175.29 1898.63 0.00
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 103.37 982.05 0.00 0.00 103.37 982.05 935.88
7645 Samayoa, Dulce 10.00 40.50 405.00 0.00 0.00 40.50 405.00 0.00
8965 Sigler, Samantha 11.00 69.60 765.60 0.00 0.00 £69.60 765.60 0.00
7010 Tarver, Brandon 9.50 6.43 61.09 0.00 0.00 6.43 61.09 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 156.21 1562.10 0.43 6.45 156.64  1568.55 0.00
TOTALS: 2461.23 26358.61 50.97 917.93 251220 27276.50 3319.74
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omog o ory o Labor Report - Summary 202015 58P
10/01/2018 -- 10/31/2018 8770

SUMMARY

Reg. Reg. Reg. oT oT oT Tot Tot Decl
Emp# _ Employee Name Rate _ Hrs Pay Rate Hrs =~ Pay  Hs  Pay  Tips
1561 Arellano, Heder 12.00 180.57 2166.84 18.00 2.97 53.46 183.54 2220.30 0.00
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 B87.17 697.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.147 697.36 886.97
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 172.35 215444 1875 1512 283.51 187.47 2437.93 0.00
7530 Colauhoun, Dylan 9.50 2593 246.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 2593 246.33 0.00
420 Cornejo, Marta 10.50 24.38 255,99 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.38 255.99 0.00
8239 EuBanks, Aric 10.50 134.81 1415.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.81 1415.51 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 165.96 1825.56 16.50 6.69 110.39 172,65 193595 0.00
8212 Fermandez, Ariana 10.50 166.45 1747.73 15.76 0.78 12.29 167.23 1760.02 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 161.83 1861.04 17.26 0.78 13.48 162.61 1874.49 0.00
4613 Gaitan, Barbara 10.50 30.77 323.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.77 323.08 0.00
9086 Garcia, David 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 10.50 6.50 68.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 68.25 0.00
8538 Gonzales, Brisa 10.00 75.83 758.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.83 758.30 0.00
8012 Grifflth, Wyatt 10.25 8717 893.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.17 893.51 0.00
7522 Hemandezs, Alfredo 11.50 101.71 1169.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.71 1169.70 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 28.07 280.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.07 280.70 251.20
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 12.60 100.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.60 100.80 207.91
4421 Marroquin, Duglas 13.00 174.26 2265.38 19.49 11.61 226.33 185.87 2491.71 0.00
601 McDonald, Lindsay 8.00 99.40 795.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.40 795.20 1329.05
1728 Meister, Kirah 1000 8.19 81.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.19 81.90 77.34
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 142.64 1711.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.64 1711.68 0.00
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 10.00 146.69 1466.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 146.69 1466.90 0.00
o085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 113.10 118756 1575 7.08 111.20 120.16 1298.74 0.00
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 123.01 1168.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.01 1168.65 1210.95
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 167.79 1677.90 15.00 1.54 2310 169.33 1701.00 0.00
TOTALS: 10.78 244223 26320.31 17.91 46.55 B33.74 2488.78 27154.00 3963.42

e s ok e o e ke ke e o ol e e e sl e e i iy s e ol sk e e ke ok m:Q Oﬂ mmuo—.ﬂ i dededekdrdk ek Ak kA kd ki h kR ik



- i
Bocme, TX 73006 Labor Report - Summary Page 1

11/01/2018 - 11/30/2018 12/03/2018 — 5:40 PM

6.7.70

SUMMARY
Reg. Reg. Reg. aT oT oT Tot Tot Pecl
Emp# EmployeeName @~ Rate @ Hrs = Pay Rate  Hrs Pay Hs  Pay Tips

1561 Arellano, Heder 12.00 168.69 2024.28 18.00 212 38.16 170.81 2062.44 0.00
957 Bruno, Jose 8.00 65.86 526.88 6.00 0.00 0.00 65.86 526.88 640.02
3434 Cardona, Glenda 12.50 156.09 195148 1875 23.79 539.76 184.88 249093 0.00
7530 Colauhoun, Dylan 9.50 23.37 222.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.37 222.02 0.00
B239 EuBanks, Aric 10.50 22.91 240.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.91 240.55 0.00
4567 Eva, Flores 11.00 154.11 1695.21 16.50 697 115.00 161.08  1810.29 0.00
8212 Fernandez, Ariana 10.50 83.50 876.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.50 876.74 0.00
4520 Flores, Ervin 11.50 115.96 1333.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.96 1333.58 0.00
2086 Garcia, David 0.00 1.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.42 0.00 0.00
8022 Garcia, Patty 10.50 87.15 915.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.15 915.09 0.00
8538 Gonzales, Brisa 10.00 91.42 914,20 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.42 914.20 0.00
8012 Griffith, Wyatt 10.25 73.05 74877 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.05 748.77 0.00
7522 Hernandezs, Alfredo 11.50 94,73 1089.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.73 1089.43 0.00
5549 Love, Cody 0.00 18.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.50 0.00 0.00
5128 Love, Joshua 10.00 45.20 452.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.20 452.00 387.90
3763 Manning, Katie 8.00 24.54 196.32 000 .00 0.00 24.54 196.32 460.11
8316 Marquez, Daniel 12.00 100.01 1200.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.01 1200.12 0.00
4 Marroquin, Duglas 13.00 16843 218959 19.50 8.98 175.11 177.41 2364.70 0.00
601 McDonald, Lindsay 8.00 11744 939.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 11744 939.52 1190.84
1728 Meister, Kirah 10.00 5.10 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 51.00 88.87
1453 Mencos Duran, Myra 12.00 121.41 1456.92 0.00 0.00 0.60 121.41 1456.92 0.00
1112 Owner, Owner 0.00 13.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.07 0.00 0.00
9790 Pineda, Roberto 10.00 153.26 1532680 1500 17.29 259.40 170.55 1792.00 0.00
0085 Prado, Rocio 10.50 113.44 119113 0.00 0.00 0.00 113.44 119113 0.00
8563 Reyes, Maydelin 9.50 51.50 489.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.50 439.27 451.26
3343 Santana, Leonardo 8.00 56.38 451.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38 451.04 251.26
2000 Server, Test 0.00 34.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.65 0.00 0.00
6782 Tuche, Julio 10.00 1565.29 1552.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.29 1552.90

TOTALS: 10.46 2316.48 2424034 17.57 6415 1127.43 2380.63 25367.76
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